Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
BuffaloNE Primary Election 220510

May 10, 2022 Buffalo County, Nebraska

Statistics TOTAL  Election Early Provision
Day Voting al

Registered Voters - Total 30,726

Registered Voters - Republican Party 18,610

Registered Voters - Democratic Party 5,806

Registered Voters - Libertarian Party 475

Registered Voters - Legal Marijuana 51

NOW Party

Registered Voters - Nonpartisan 5,784

Ballots Cast - Total 10,147 8,808 1,304 35

Ballots Cast - Republican Party 7,953 7,012 915 26

Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 1,478 1,173 298 7

Ballots Cast - Libertarian Party 59 56 3 0

Ballots Cast - Legal Marijuana NOW 4 3 1 0

Ballots Cast - Nonpartisan 653 564 87 2

Ballots Cast - Blank 27 20 7 0

Voter Turnout - Total 33.02%

Voter Turnout - Republican Party 42.74%

Voter Turnout - Democratic Party 25.46%

Voter Turnout - Libertarian Party 12.42%

Voter Turnout - Legal Marijuana NOW 7.84%

Voter Turnout - Nonpartisan 11.29%
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Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
BuffaloNE Primary Election 220510

May 10, 2022 Buffalo County, Nebraska
Rep Congress Dist. 3
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
Adrian Smith 6,147  79.75% 5,428 703 16
Mike Calhoun 1,545 20.04% 1,348 189
Write-In Totals 16 0.21% 11 5
Total Votes Cast 7,708 100.00% 6,787 897 24
Overvotes 7 7 0 0
Undervotes 386 329 55
Contest Totals 8,101 7,123 952 26
Rep Governor
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %  Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
Michael Connely 52 0.66% 44 8 0
Brett Lindstrom 1,455 18.53% 1,251 200 4
Donna Nicole Carpenter 47 0.60% 32 15 0
Lela McNinch 20 0.25% 19 1 0
Theresa Thibodeau 617 7.86% 541 74 2
Jim Pillen 2,831 36.05% 2,505 320 6
Troy Wentz 15 0.19% 11 4 0
Charles W. Herbster 2,613 33.27% 2,353 248 12
Breland Ridenour 195 2.48% 173 20 2
Write-In Totals 8 0.10% 5 3 0
Total Votes Cast 7,853 100.00% 6,934 893 26
Overvotes 15 15 0
Undervotes 85 63 22
Contest Totals 7,953 7,012 915 26
Rep Sec. of State
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %  Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
Bob Evnen 2,278  34.77% 1,968 308 2
Rex Schroder 1,297 19.80% 1,132 160 5
Robert J. Borer 2,960 45.18% 2,663 286 11
Write-In Totals 16 0.24% 13 3 0
Total Votes Cast 6,551 100.00% 5,776 757 18
Overvotes 13 13 0
Undervotes 1,389 1,223 158
Contest Totals 7,953 7,012 915 26
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Summary Results Report

BuffaloNE Primary Election 220510

May 10, 2022

Rep State Treasurer
Vote For 1

John Murante
Paul Anderson
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Rep Attorney General
Vote For 1

Jennifer Hicks
Mike Hilgers
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Rep State Auditor
Vote For 1

Mike Foley
Larry Anderson
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Rep Public Service Comm.

Vote For 1

Kevin Stocker
Mary Ridder
Dakota Delka
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

3,943 63.45%

2,255  36.29%

16 0.26%

6,214 100.00%
2
1,737
7,953

TOTAL VOTE %

1,946 30.76%
4,371  69.10%

9 0.14%
6,326 100.00%
2
1,625
7,953

TOTAL VOTE %

4,930 76.35%
1,509 23.37%

18 0.28%

6,457 100.00%
3
1,493
7,953

TOTAL VOTE %

2,557  45.56%
2,059 36.69%
979 17.44%
17 0.30%
5,612 100.00%
14
2,327
7,953

Election
Day
3,399

2,037
16
5,452
1
1,559
7,012

Election
Day
1,736

3,820
9
5,565
2
1,445
7,012

Election
Day
4,390

1,284
16
5,690
2
1,320
7,012

Election
Day
2,266

1,770
880
16
4,932
14
2,066
7,012

Early Provision

Voting al
536
211

0 0
747 15

1 0
167 11
915 26

Early Provision

Voting al
205 5
536 15

0 0
741 20

0
174
915 26

Early Provision

Voting al
530 10
218

2
750 17

1 0
164
915 26

Early Provision

Voting al
284 7
283 6
98 1
1 0
666 14
0 0
249 12
915 26
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Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
BuffaloNE Primary Election 220510

May 10, 2022 Buffalo County, Nebraska
Rep County Board of Commissioners Dist. 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
Ivan H. Klein 484  62.29% 425 57 2
Steve Faber 292  37.58% 261 31 0
Write-In Totals 1 0.13% 1 0 0
Total Votes Cast 777 100.00% 687 88 2
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 93 75 17 1
Contest Totals 870 762 105 3

Rep County Board of Commissioners Dist. 5

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %  Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
Sherry Morrow 644 61.33% 538 104 2
Shane Hatcher 406 38.67% 358 47 1
Write-In Totals 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 1,050 100.00% 896 151 3
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 98 86 11 1
Contest Totals 1,148 982 162 4
Rep County Assessor
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %  Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
Nora Borer 2,862 40.23% 2,502 351 9
Roy Meusch 4,240 59.60% 3,759 468 13
Write-In Totals 12 0.17% 11 1 0
Total Votes Cast 7,114 100.00% 6,272 820 22
Overvotes 15 14 1
Undervotes 824 726 94
Contest Totals 7,953 7,012 915 26
Dem Congress Dist. 3
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
David J. Else 651 54.43% 518 131 2
Daniel M. Wik 533 44.57% 420 110 3
Write-In Totals 12 1.00% 11 1 0
Total Votes Cast 1,196 100.00% 949 242 5
Overvotes 1 1 0 0
Undervotes 327 251 73 3
Contest Totals 1,524 1,201 315 8
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Summary Results Report

BuffaloNE Primary Election 220510

May 10, 2022

Dem Governor
Vote For 1

Carol Blood

Roy A. Harris

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Dem Sec. of State
Vote For 1

Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Dem State Treasurer
Vote For 1

Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Dem Attorney General
Vote For 1

Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Dem State Auditor
Vote For 1

Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

1,202  85.49%
172 12.23%

32 2.28%
1,406 100.00%
2
116
1,524

TOTAL VOTE %

64 100.00%

64 100.00%
0
1,460
1,524

TOTAL VOTE %

51 100.00%

51 100.00%
0
1,473
1,524

TOTAL VOTE %

60 100.00%
60 100.00%
0
1,464
1,524

TOTAL VOTE %

44 100.00%
44 100.00%
0
1,480
1,524

Election
Day
933

141
31
1,105
2

94
1,201

Election
Day
51

51

0
1,150
1,201

Election
Day
43

43

0
1,158
1,201

Election
Day
49

49

0
1,152
1,201

Election
Day
36

36

0
1,165
1,201

Early Provision

Voting
261

31
1
293

22
315

Early Provision

Voting
12

12
0
303
315

Early Provision

Voting
8

8
0
307
315

Early Provision

Voting
10

10
0
305
315

Early Provision

Voting
7

7

0
308
315
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BuffaloNE Primary Election 220510

May 10, 2022

Dem Public Service Comm.

Vote For 1

Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Lib Congress Dist. 3

Vote For 1

Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Lib Governor
Vote For 1

Scott Zimmerman

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Lib Sec. of State
Vote For 1

Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Lib State Treasurer

Vote For 1

Katrina Tomsen

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

44 100.00%
44 100.00%
0
1,480
1,524

TOTAL VOTE %

11 100.00%

11 100.00%
0

54

65

TOTAL VOTE %

36 69.23%

16  30.77%

52 100.00%
0

13

65

TOTAL VOTE %

9 100.00%
9 100.00%
0

56

65

TOTAL VOTE %

44 100.00%

0 0.00%
44 100.00%
0
21
65

Election
Day
36

36

0
1,165
1,201

Election
Day
9

9
0
51
60

Election
Day
33

14
47

0
13
60

Election
Day
8

8
0
52
60

Election
Day
40

0
40
0
20
60

Early Provision
Voting al
8

8
0
307
315
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Summary Results Report

BuffaloNE Primary Election 220510

May 10, 2022

Lib Attorney General

Vote For 1

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Lib State Auditor

Vote For 1

Gene Siadek
Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Lib Public Service Comm.

Vote For 1

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Lmn Congress Dist. 3

Vote For 1

Mark Elworth Jr.
Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Lmn Governor

Vote For 1

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

8 100.00%
8 100.00%
0

57

65

TOTAL VOTE %

43  95.56%
2 4.44%

45 100.00%
0

20

65

TOTAL VOTE %

6 100.00%
6 100.00%
0

59

65

TOTAL VOTE %

9 81.82%
2 18.18%
11 100.00%
0
1
12

TOTAL VOTE %

6 100.00%
6 100.00%
0
6

12

Election
Day
6

6
0
54
60

Election
Day
39

2
41
0
19
60

Election
Day
5

5
0
55
60

Election
Day
7

2
9
0
1

10

Election
Day
5

5
0
5
10

Early Provision
Voting

2
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4
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Summary Results Report
BuffaloNE Primary Election 220510
May 10, 2022

Lmn Sec. of State

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
Write-In Totals 4 100.00%
Total Votes Cast 4 100.00%
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 8
Contest Totals 12

Lmn State Treasurer

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
Write-In Totals 2 100.00%
Total Votes Cast 2 100.00%
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 10
Contest Totals 12

Lmn Attorney General

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
Larry Bolinger 9  90.00%
Write-In Totals 1 10.00%
Total Votes Cast 10 100.00%
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 2
Contest Totals 12
Lmn State Auditor
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
L. Leroy Lopez 8 88.89%
Write-In Totals 1 11.11%
Total Votes Cast 9 100.00%
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 3
Contest Totals 12

Lmn Public Service Comm.

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
Write-In Totals 2 100.00%
Total Votes Cast 2 100.00%
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 10
Contest Totals 12
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Day
4

4
0
6

10
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Day
2

2
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8
10

Election
Day
7
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Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
BuffaloNE Primary Election 220510

May 10, 2022 Buffalo County, Nebraska
Member of the State Board of Education Dist. 6
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
Sherry Jones 5700 68.82% 4,991 692 17
Danielle Helzer 2,547  30.75% 2,145 390 12
Write-In Totals 36 0.43% 33 3 0
Total Votes Cast 8,283 100.00% 7,169 1,085 29
Overvotes 11 11 0
Undervotes 1,851 1,626 219
Contest Totals 10,145 8,806 1,304 35

University of Nebraska Board of Regents Dist. 6

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %  Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
Paul R. Kenney 5178 62.92% 4,490 676 12
Julie Hehnke 3,029 36.81% 2,597 418 14
Write-In Totals 22 0.27% 21 1 0
Total Votes Cast 8,229 100.00% 7,108 1,095 26
Overvotes 6 6 0
Undervotes 1,910 1,692 209
Contest Totals 10,145 8,806 1,304 35
Elm Creek Public School Dist. 9
Vote For 3
TOTAL VOTE %  Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
Alicia Beavers 129 12.15% 111 18 0
Cole Brodine 162  15.25% 143 19 0
Jeffrey J. Meads 145 13.65% 131 14 0
Marvion Reichert Jr. 122 11.49% 110 12 0
Jon Reiter 115 10.83% 108 7 0
Rachel Dallman 157 14.78% 147 10 0
Hannah Hild 228 21.47% 213 15 0
Write-In Totals 4 0.38% 4 0 0
Total Votes Cast 1,062 100.00% 967 95 0
Overvotes 3 3 0 0
Undervotes 180 170 10 0
Contest Totals 1,245 1,140 105 0
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Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
BuffaloNE Primary Election 220510

May 10, 2022 Buffalo County, Nebraska
Kearney Public School Dist. 7
Vote For 3
TOTAL VOTE %  Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
Wendy S. Kreis 2,634 13.34% 2,231 393 10
Drew Blessing 2,998 15.19% 2,487 498 13
Derek Meyer 2,036 10.32% 1,780 248
Will M. Kirkland 1,792 9.08% 1,508 279
Dionne Moore 1,599 8.10% 1,339 253
Paul Hazard 3,372 17.08% 2,994 368 10
John D. Icenogle 3,323  16.84% 2,809 504 10
Jacob L. Reiter 1,968 9.97% 1,721 240
Write-In Totals 16 0.08% 14 2
Total Votes Cast 19,738 100.00% 16,883 2,785 70
Overvotes 156 138 18 0
Undervotes 3,338 2,821 491 26
Contest Totals 23,232 19,842 3,294 96
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