Summary Results Report BuffaloNE Primary Election 220510

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

May 10, 2022

Statistics TOTAL Election Early Provision Voting Day Registered Voters - Total 30,726 Registered Voters - Republican Party 18,610 Registered Voters - Democratic Party 5,806 475 Registered Voters - Libertarian Party 51 Registered Voters - Legal Marijuana NOW Party Registered Voters - Nonpartisan 5,784 Ballots Cast - Total 1,304 10,147 8,808 35 915 Ballots Cast - Republican Party 7,953 7,012 26 7 Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 1,478 1,173 298 Ballots Cast - Libertarian Party 3 0 59 56 1 0 Ballots Cast - Legal Marijuana NOW 4 3 Ballots Cast - Nonpartisan 653 564 87 2 Ballots Cast - Blank 27 20 7 0 Voter Turnout - Total 33.02% Voter Turnout - Republican Party 42.74% Voter Turnout - Democratic Party 25.46% Voter Turnout - Libertarian Party 12.42% Voter Turnout - Legal Marijuana NOW 7.84% Voter Turnout - Nonpartisan 11.29%

Buffalo County, Nebraska

Rep Congress Dist. 3 Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	6 Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Adrian Smith	6,147 79.75%	5,428	703	16
Mike Calhoun	1,545 20.04%	1,348	189	8
Write-In Totals	16 0.21%	11	5	0
Total Votes Cast	7,708 100.00%	6,787	897	24
Overvotes	7	7	0	0
Undervotes	386	329	55	2
Contest Totals	8,101	7,123	952	26

Rep Governor Vote For 1

VOLETOLI					
	TOTAL	. VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Michael Connely	52	0.66%	44	8	0
Brett Lindstrom	1,455	18.53%	1,251	200	4
Donna Nicole Carpenter	47	0.60%	32	15	0
Lela McNinch	20	0.25%	19	1	0
Theresa Thibodeau	617	7.86%	541	74	2
Jim Pillen	2,831	36.05%	2,505	320	6
Troy Wentz	15	0.19%	11	4	0
Charles W. Herbster	2,613	33.27%	2,353	248	12
Breland Ridenour	195	2.48%	173	20	2
Write-In Totals	8	0.10%	5	3	0
Total Votes Cast	7,853	100.00%	6,934	893	26
Overvotes	15		15	0	0
Undervotes	85		63	22	0
Contest Totals	7,953		7,012	915	26

Rep Sec. of State

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Bob Evnen	2,278	34.77%	1,968	308	2
Rex Schroder	1,297	19.80%	1,132	160	5
Robert J. Borer	2,960	45.18%	2,663	286	11
Write-In Totals	16	0.24%	13	3	0
Total Votes Cast	6,551	100.00%	5,776	757	18
Overvotes	13		13	0	0
Undervotes	1,389		1,223	158	8
Contest Totals	7,953		7,012	915	26

Rep State Treasurer

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
John Murante	3,943 63.45%	3,399	536	8
Paul Anderson	2,255 36.29%	2,037	211	7
Write-In Totals	16 0.26%	16	0	0
Total Votes Cast	6,214 100.00%	5,452	747	15
Overvotes	2	1	1	0
Undervotes	1,737	1,559	167	11
Contest Totals	7,953	7,012	915	26

Rep Attorney General Vote For 1

VOLETOLI				
	TOTAL VOTE %	6 Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Jennifer Hicks	1,946 30.76%	1,736	205	5
Mike Hilgers	4,371 69.10%	3,820	536	15
Write-In Totals	9 0.14%	9	0	0
Total Votes Cast	6,326 100.00%	5,565	741	20
Overvotes	2	2	0	0
Undervotes	1,625	1,445	174	6
Contest Totals	7,953	7,012	915	26

Rep State Auditor Vote For 1

	TOTA	L VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Mike Foley	4,930	76.35%	4,390	530	10
Larry Anderson	1,509	23.37%	1,284	218	7
Write-In Totals	18	0.28%	16	2	0
Total Votes Cast	6,457	100.00%	5,690	750	17
Overvotes	3		2	1	0
Undervotes	1,493		1,320	164	9
Contest Totals	7,953		7,012	915	26

Rep Public Service Comm.

	TOTAL	. VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Kevin Stocker	2,557	45.56%	2,266	284	7
Mary Ridder	2,059	36.69%	1,770	283	6
Dakota Delka	979	17.44%	880	98	1
Write-In Totals	17	0.30%	16	1	0
Total Votes Cast	5,612	100.00%	4,932	666	14
Overvotes	14		14	0	0
Undervotes	2,327		2,066	249	12
Contest Totals	7,953		7,012	915	26

Rep County Board of Commissioners Dist. 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Ivan H. Klein	484 62.29%	425	57	2
Steve Faber	292 37.58%	261	31	0
Write-In Totals	1 0.13%	1	0	0
Total Votes Cast	777 100.00%	687	88	2
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	93	75	17	1
Contest Totals	870	762	105	3

Rep County Board of Commissioners Dist. 5

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Sherry Morrow	644	61.33%	538	104	2
Shane Hatcher	406	38.67%	358	47	1
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	1,050	100.00%	896	151	3
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	98		86	11	1
Contest Totals	1,148		982	162	4

Rep County Assessor Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Nora Borer	2,862 40.23%	2,502	351	9
Roy Meusch	4,240 59.60%	3,759	468	13
Write-In Totals	12 0.17%	11	1	0
Total Votes Cast	7,114 100.00%	6,272	820	22
Overvotes	15	14	1	0
Undervotes	824	726	94	4
Contest Totals	7,953	7,012	915	26

Dem Congress Dist. 3

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
David J. Else	651	54.43%	518	131	2
Daniel M. Wik	533	44.57%	420	110	3
Write-In Totals	12	1.00%	11	1	0
Total Votes Cast	1,196	100.00%	949	242	5
Overvotes	1		1	0	0
Undervotes	327		251	73	3
Contest Totals	1,524		1,201	315	8

_	_
υem	Governor

			_			-
W	∩t	е	H	1	r	7

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Carol Blood	1,202	85.49%	933	261	8
Roy A. Harris	172	12.23%	141	31	0
Write-In Totals	32	2.28%	31	1	0
Total Votes Cast	1,406 1	00.00%	1,105	293	8
Overvotes	2		2	0	0
Undervotes	116		94	22	0
Contest Totals	1,524		1,201	315	8

Dem Sec. of State

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Write-In Totals	64 100.00%	51	12	1
Total Votes Cast	64 100.00%	51	12	1
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1,460	1,150	303	7
Contest Totals	1.524	1.201	315	8

Dem State Treasurer

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE	% Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Write-In Totals	51 100.00%	43	8	0
Total Votes Cast	51 100.00%	43	8	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1,473	1,158	307	8
Contest Totals	1,524	1,201	315	8

Dem Attorney General

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Write-In Totals	60 100.00%	49	10	1
Total Votes Cast	60 100.00%	49	10	1
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1,464	1,152	305	7
Contest Totals	1,524	1,201	315	8

Dem State Auditor

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Write-In Totals	44 100.00%	36	7	1
Total Votes Cast	44 100.00%	36	7	1
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1,480	1,165	308	7
Contest Totals	1,524	1,201	315	8

Dem Public Service Comm.

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	6 Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Write-In Totals	44 100.00%	36	8	0
Total Votes Cast	44 100.00%	36	8	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1,480	1,165	307	8
Contest Totals	1,524	1,201	315	8

Lib Congress Dist. 3

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Write-In Totals	11 100.00%	9	2	0
Total Votes Cast	11 100.00%	9	2	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	54	51	3	0
Contest Totals	65	60	5	0

Lib Governor

Vote For 1

Scott Zimmerman	TOTA	L VOTE % 69.23%	Election Day 33	Early Voting 3	Provision al
Ocott Ziminomian	30	03.2370	33	3	0
Write-In Totals	16	30.77%	14	2	0
Total Votes Cast	52	100.00%	47	5	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	13		13	0	0
Contest Totals	65		60	5	0

Lib Sec. of State

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Write-In Totals	9 100.00%	8	1	0
Total Votes Cast	9 100.00%	8	1	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	56	52	4	0
Contest Totals	65	60	5	0

Lib State Treasurer

	TOTAL VOTE %	% Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Katrina Tomsen	44 100.00%	40	4	0
Write-In Totals	0 0.00%	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	44 100.00%	40	4	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	21	20	1	0
Contest Totals	65	60	5	0

Lib Attorney General

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Write-In Totals	8	100.00%	6	2	0
Total Votes Cast	8	100.00%	6	2	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	57		54	3	0
Contest Totals	65		60	5	0

Lib State Auditor

Vote For 1

Gene Siadek	TOTAI	UVOTE % 95.56%	Election Day 39	Early Voting 4	Provision al 0
Gene Gladek	43	33.3070	33	-	U
Write-In Totals	2	4.44%	2	0	0
Total Votes Cast	45	100.00%	41	4	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	20		19	1	0
Contest Totals	65		60	5	0

Lib Public Service Comm.

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Write-In Totals	6 100.00%	5	1	0
Total Votes Cast	6 100.00%	5	1	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	59	55	4	0
Contest Totals	65	60	5	0

Lmn Congress Dist. 3

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Mark Elworth Jr.	9 81.82%	7	2	0
Write-In Totals	2 18.18%	2	0	0
Total Votes Cast	11 100.00%	9	2	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1	1	0	0
Contest Totals	12	10	2	0

Lmn Governor

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Write-In Totals	6 100.00%	5	1	0
Total Votes Cast	6 100.00%	5	1	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	6	5	1	0
Contest Totals	12	10	2	0

Lmn Sec. of State

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Write-In Totals	4	100.00%	4	0	0
Total Votes Cast	4	100.00%	4	0	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	8		6	2	0
Contest Totals	12		10	2	0

Lmn State Treasurer

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Write-In Totals	2 100.00%	2	0	0
Total Votes Cast	2 100.00%	2	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	10	8	2	0
Contest Totals	12	10	2	0

Lmn Attorney General

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Larry Bolinger	9	90.00%	7	2	0
Write-In Totals	1	10.00%	1	0	0
Total Votes Cast	10	100.00%	8	2	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	2		2	0	0
Contest Totals	12		10	2	0

Lmn State Auditor

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
L. Leroy Lopez	8 88.89%	7	1	0
Write-In Totals	1 11.11%	1	0	0
Total Votes Cast	9 100.00%	8	1	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	3	2	1	0
Contest Totals	12	10	2	0

Lmn Public Service Comm.

	TOTAI	L VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Write-In Totals	2	100.00%	2	0	0
Total Votes Cast	2	100.00%	2	0	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	10		8	2	0
Contest Totals	12		10	2	0

Member of the State Board of Education Dist. 6

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Sherry Jones	5,700 68.82%	4,991	692	17
Danielle Helzer	2,547 30.75%	2,145	390	12
Write-In Totals	36 0.43%	33	3	0
Total Votes Cast	8,283 100.00%	7,169	1,085	29
Overvotes	11	11	0	0
Undervotes	1,851	1,626	219	6
Contest Totals	10,145	8,806	1,304	35

University of Nebraska Board of Regents Dist. 6

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE 9	% Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Paul R. Kenney	5,178 62.92%	4,490	676	12
Julie Hehnke	3,029 36.81%	2,597	418	14
Write-In Totals	22 0.27%	21	1	0
Total Votes Cast	8,229 100.00%	7,108	1,095	26
Overvotes	6	6	0	0
Undervotes	1,910	1,692	209	9
Contest Totals	10,145	8,806	1,304	35

Elm Creek Public School Dist. 9

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Alicia Beavers	129	12.15%	111	18	0
Cole Brodine	162	15.25%	143	19	0
Jeffrey J. Meads	145	13.65%	131	14	0
Marvion Reichert Jr.	122	11.49%	110	12	0
Jon Reiter	115	10.83%	108	7	0
Rachel Dallman	157	14.78%	147	10	0
Hannah Hild	228	21.47%	213	15	0
Write-In Totals	4	0.38%	4	0	0
Total Votes Cast	1,062	100.00%	967	95	0
Overvotes	3		3	0	0
Undervotes	180		170	10	0
Contest Totals	1,245		1,140	105	0

Kearney Public School Dist. 7

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Wendy S. Kreis	2,634	13.34%	2,231	393	10
Drew Blessing	2,998	15.19%	2,487	498	13
Derek Meyer	2,036	10.32%	1,780	248	8
Will M. Kirkland	1,792	9.08%	1,508	279	5
Dionne Moore	1,599	8.10%	1,339	253	7
Paul Hazard	3,372	17.08%	2,994	368	10
John D. Icenogle	3,323	16.84%	2,809	504	10
Jacob L. Reiter	1,968	9.97%	1,721	240	7
Write-In Totals	16	0.08%	14	2	0
Total Votes Cast	19,738	100.00%	16,883	2,785	70
Overvotes	156		138	18	0
Undervotes	3,338		2,821	491	26
Contest Totals	23,232		19,842	3,294	96